
Module 3: Network Planning

Network Planning
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Store Investment Summary

Field Store Format A Store Format B

Capital Expenses A 1961883.0 1607355.0

IT Capital Expenses 709320.0 638600.0

Rental Advance 76 76

Rent Per Month 8765 67

Utilities 0 0

Employee Wages 0 0

Marketing Expenses 2345 23456

Pre Operating Months 1 1

Total Store Investment 2682389.0 2269554.0
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Network Submissions Network Summarise
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